Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
537829106 |  | 07.06.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
537829106 |  | 07.06.2024
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
Characteristics
At﻿a﻿glance
Extremely flexible plastic tubing.

537829106 |  | 07.06.2024
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
Type code
001 Series
PUN Plastic tubing, polyurethane
002 Pipe/tubing outside diameter [mm]
4 4
6 6
8 8
10 10
12 12
003 Design
S Spiral
004 Working length [m]
0,5 0.5
1 1
1,5 1.5
2 2
6 6
005 Number of tubes
Single tubing
DUO Paired tubing
006 Colour
BL Blue
BS Blue/black
SW Black
4 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/06
537829106 |  | 07.06.2024
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
Datasheet
General﻿technical﻿data
Outside diameter 4 6 8 10 12
Pneumatic connection For push-in connector O.D.
4 mm
For barbed fitting I.D. 3 mm
with union nut
For barbed fitting I.D. 3 mm
For push-in connector O.D.
6 mm
For barbed fitting I.D. 4 mm
with union nut
For barbed fitting I.D. 4 mm
For push-in connector O.D.
8 mm
For barbed fitting inside di-
ameter of 6 mm with union
nut
For barbed fitting inside di-
ameter of 6 mm
For push-in connector O.D.
10 mm
For push-in connector out-
side diameter of 12 mm
Winding diameter 25 mm 46 mm 60 mm 80 mm 95 mm
Number of turns 20 ... 70 23 ... 168 12 ... 87 9.5 ... 70 9 ... 64
Operating﻿and﻿environmental﻿conditions
Temperature-dependent oper-
ating pressure
-0.95 ... 10 bar
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:-:-]
Ambient temperature -35 ... 60°C
Approval German Technical Control Board (TÜV)
Certificate issuing authority B 013277 0506 00
Operating﻿pressure﻿p﻿as﻿a﻿function﻿of﻿temperature﻿t
Materials
Shore hardness D 52 +/-3
Material tubing TPE-U(PU)
Colour Blue, Blue/black, Black
LABS (PWIS) conformity1) VDMA24364-B2-L
1) Applies to PUN-H with O.D. 3 ... 16 mm and PUN-H-DUO
52024/06 –  d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537829106 |  | 07.06.2024
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO